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Game	# Day Date Start Division Visitor Home Venue Notes Events
4 Wed 2/8/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Rockies Brewers Shetland 	
10 Thu 2/9/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Padres Dodgers Must	II 	
9 Thu 2/9/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Cardinals Pirates Mustang 	
11 Thu 2/9/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Astros Yankees Pinto 	
19 Mon 2/13/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Yankees Blue	Jays Must	II 	
18 Mon 2/13/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Dodgers Rockies Mustang 	
20 Mon 2/13/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Braves Astros Pinto 	
29 Tue 2/14/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Angels Brewers Must	II 	
28 Tue 2/14/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Royals Cardinals Mustang 	
37 Wed 2/15/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Padres Pirates Mustang 	
39 Wed 2/15/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Twins Giants Pinto 	
48 Thu 2/16/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Rockies Marlins Pinto 	
62 Wed 2/22/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Cardinals Twins Mustang 	
64 Wed 2/22/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Tigers Dodgers Pinto 	
73 Thu 2/23/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Braves Yankees Must	II 	
72 Thu 2/23/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Pirates Rockies Mustang 	
74 Thu 2/23/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Brewers Blue	Jays Pinto 	
84 Sat 2/25/17 8:00	AM Pinto	American Royals Padres Mustang 	
96 Sat 2/25/17 1:00	PM Pinto	American Astros Cardinals Pinto 	
101 Sat 2/25/17 3:30	PM Pinto	American Dodgers Angels Pinto 	
132 Mon 2/27/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Padres Twins Mustang 	
142 Tue 2/28/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Rockies Royals Must	II 	
141 Tue 2/28/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Giants Astros Mustang 	
152 Wed 3/1/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Angels Marlins Pinto 	
162 Thu 3/2/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Tigers Pirates Must	II 	
163 Thu 3/2/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Cardinals Braves Pinto 	
172 Fri 3/3/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Astros Padres Must	II 	
171 Fri 3/3/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Blue	Jays Dodgers Mustang 	
173 Fri 3/3/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Twins Rockies Pinto 	
211 Sun 3/5/17 1:00	PM Pinto	American Braves Giants Pinto 	
218 Sun 3/5/17 3:30	PM Pinto	American Pirates Angels Pinto 	
223 Sun 3/5/17 6:00	PM Pinto	American Royals Tigers Pinto 	
226 Mon 3/6/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Marlins Blue	Jays Must	II 	
227 Mon 3/6/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Cardinals Yankees Pinto 	
237 Tue 3/7/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Rockies Astros Must	II 	
236 Tue 3/7/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Dodgers Brewers Mustang 	
245 Wed 3/8/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Padres Braves Mustang 	
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247 Wed 3/8/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Angels Royals Pinto 	
256 Thu 3/9/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Giants Cardinals Pinto 	
266 Fri 3/10/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Yankees Dodgers Must	II 	
265 Fri 3/10/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Tigers Twins Mustang 	
267 Fri 3/10/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Astros Pirates Pinto 	
279 Sat 3/11/17 10:30	AM Pinto	American Brewers Marlins Pinto 	
286 Sat 3/11/17 1:00	PM Pinto	American Braves Rockies Pinto 	
290 Sat 3/11/17 3:30	PM Pinto	American Royals Blue	Jays Pinto 	
307 Sun 3/12/17 1:00	PM Pinto	American Cardinals Padres Pinto 	
320 Mon 3/13/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Giants Yankees Must	II 	
321 Mon 3/13/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Astros Tigers Pinto 	
331 Tue 3/14/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Pirates Brewers Must	II 	
330 Tue 3/14/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Marlins Dodgers Mustang 	
332 Tue 3/14/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Twins Angels Pinto 	
353 Thu 3/16/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Padres Giants Pinto 	
360 Fri 3/17/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Yankees Marlins Must	II 	
359 Fri 3/17/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Angels Astros Mustang 	
361 Fri 3/17/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Dodgers Pirates Pinto 	

Sat 3/18/17 8:00	AM [Event] [Event] Colt Picture	Day Picture	Day
369 Sat 3/18/17 10:30	AM Pinto	American Brewers Royals Pinto 	
375 Sat 3/18/17 1:00	PM Pinto	American Tigers Braves Pinto 	
382 Sat 3/18/17 3:30	PM Pinto	American Blue	Jays Twins Pinto 	

Sun 3/19/17 9:00	AM [Event] [Event] Colt Picture	Day Picture	Day
400 Sun 3/19/17 3:30	PM Pinto	American Rockies Cardinals Pinto 	
406 Mon 3/20/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Dodgers Giants Must	II 	
405 Mon 3/20/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Padres Yankees Mustang 	

Mon 3/20/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Brewers Tigers Pinto 	Make	Up	Game
424 Wed 3/22/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Astros Blue	Jays Mustang 	
426 Wed 3/22/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Pirates Marlins Pinto 	
439 Thu 3/23/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Royals Dodgers Must	II 	
438 Thu 3/23/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Giants Rockies Mustang 	
440 Thu 3/23/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Cardinals Tigers Pinto 	
446 Fri 3/24/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Twins Brewers Mustang 	
468 Sat 3/25/17 1:00	PM Pinto	American Blue	Jays Braves Pinto 	
474 Sat 3/25/17 3:30	PM Pinto	American Yankees Pirates Pinto 	
483 Sun 3/26/17 1:00	PM Pinto	American Angels Cardinals Pinto 	
485 Sun 3/26/17 3:30	PM Pinto	American Rockies Padres Pinto 	
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486 Sun 3/26/17 6:00	PM Pinto	American Marlins Royals Pinto 	
489 Mon 3/27/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Tigers Giants Must	II 	
488 Mon 3/27/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Brewers Astros Mustang 	
490 Mon 3/27/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Dodgers Twins Pinto 	

Tue 3/28/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Marlins Padres Must	II 	Make	Up	Game
508 Wed 3/29/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Cardinals Blue	Jays Mustang 	
522 Thu 3/30/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Astros Dodgers Must	II 	
521 Thu 3/30/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Giants Angels Mustang 	
523 Thu 3/30/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Braves Brewers Pinto 	
119 Sun 4/2/17 1:00	PM Pinto	American Marlins Tigers Pinto 	Rain	-	Make	Up	Game
129 Sun 4/2/17 6:00	PM Pinto	American Blue	Jays Pirates Pinto 	Rain	-	Make	Up	Game
531 Mon 4/10/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Rockies Yankees Must	II 	
532 Mon 4/10/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Padres Tigers Pinto 	
544 Tue 4/11/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Twins Marlins Must	II 	
543 Tue 4/11/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Blue	Jays Giants Mustang 	
545 Tue 4/11/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Royals Pirates Pinto 	
556 Wed 4/12/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Dodgers Braves Mustang 	
558 Wed 4/12/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Brewers Cardinals Pinto 	

Wed 4/12/17 5:00	PM [Event] [Event] Pony Picture	Day	Make	Up		 Picture	Day	Make	Up
Sat 4/15/17 8:00	AM [Event] [Event] Colt MLB	Pitch,	Hit,	&	Run	New	Date MLB	Pitch,	Hit,	&	Run

580 Mon 4/17/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Angels Padres Must	II 	
581 Mon 4/17/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Marlins Astros Pinto 	
593 Tue 4/18/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Tigers Rockies Must	II 	
592 Tue 4/18/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Yankees Royals Mustang 	
606 Wed 4/19/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Giants Brewers Must	II 	
605 Wed 4/19/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Pirates Twins Mustang 	
607 Wed 4/19/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Cardinals Dodgers Pinto 	
619 Thu 4/20/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Padres Blue	Jays Pinto 	
625 Fri 4/21/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Rockies Angels Must	II 	
626 Fri 4/21/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Braves Marlins Pinto 	
631 Sat 4/22/17 8:00	AM Pinto	American Tigers Yankees Pinto 	
638 Sat 4/22/17 10:30	AM Pinto	American Twins Royals Pinto 	
660 Sun 4/23/17 3:30	PM Pinto	American Brewers Padres Pinto 	
663 Mon 4/24/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Pirates Braves Must	II 	
662 Mon 4/24/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Blue	Jays Rockies Mustang 	
664 Mon 4/24/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Marlins Cardinals Pinto 	
674 Tue 4/25/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Angels Tigers Must	II 	
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675 Tue 4/25/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Royals Astros Pinto 	
684 Wed 4/26/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Yankees Twins Mustang 	

Thu 4/27/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Blue	Jays Angels Must	II 	Make	Up	Game
695 Thu 4/27/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Giants Marlins Pinto 	Rain	
705 Sat 4/29/17 8:00	AM Pinto	American Tigers Blue	Jays Pinto 	Rain	
719 Sat 4/29/17 1:00	PM Pinto	American Yankees Angels Pinto 	Rain	
724 Sat 4/29/17 3:30	PM Pinto	American Astros Twins Pinto 	Rain	
730 Sat 4/29/17 6:00	PM Pinto	American Braves Royals Pinto 	Rain	

Mon 5/1/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Giants Royals Mustang 	Make	Up	Game
Mon 5/1/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Twins Braves Pinto 	Make	Up	Game

112 Tue 5/2/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Yankees Brewers Pinto 	Rain	-	Make	Up	Game
Sat 5/6/17 6:00	PM Pinto	American Pirates Giants Pinto 	Make	Up	Game

414 Tue 5/9/17 4:30	PM Pinto	American Braves Angels Must	II 	Rain


